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Email: Email:swells@ccimill.com adam@thexcavating.com

adam@thexcavating.com
325.676.7447

abilene@wtagc.org
972.298.1461

Susanne Wells Ten Hagen Excavating, Inc
Contemporary Concepts Adam Bronwnlee

903.831.4482 972.298.1461

413.376.7032
jayalakshmil@construction.com

djones@esstexas.com dodge.bidding@construction.com

hmaynor@esstexas.com

Adam Brownlee West Texas Chapter AGC
Ten Hagen Excavating, Inc. Josue Williams

PLAN HOLDERS

Dave Jones
ESST

214.906.9438 151.366.6335

Dodge Data & Analytics
Adam Bouman

917.993.7467
venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com

Dodge Data & Analytics
jayalakshmil jayalakshmil

281.499.9026
cristie.simeon@aluminumtechniques.com

Blackridge Research & consulting
Venkatesh Siva

817.223.8927

940.320.3778

Jody Favia

214.769.6659
rclark@satpon.com

DFW Planroom
Carla Juarez

monica@postlgroup.com
Aluminum Techniques, Inc.

Monica deLaGarza

Enterprise Security
Hilton Maynor

832.455.6071
pravin@cikissteel.net

Authers Building Group
Brooks B Stoy

214.201.1305
jody@apcind.com

Cikis Steel
Pravin Patel

brooks@authersbuildinggroup.com

sales@voidform.com

VoidForm

Satterfield and Pontikes Construction, Inc.

Ryan Clark

Hunter Davis
817.429.0888

Dante Williams

214.385.7196

817.927.5545
info@pic-printing.com

Artistic Painting Company INC

Pronghorn Flats Consulting
Charles Erwin
817.929.8037

charlie.erwin@pronghornflats.com
DIG CONTRACTING

682.301.3055
Dwilliams@dig-contracting.com

Deltek
Source Management

Cristie Simeon

800.456.2009
sourcemanagement@deltek.com

Post L Group Construction
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Planhub
Max

990.054.5434
Max@Planhub.com

charlie.erwin@pronghornflats.com Shaun.ellis@morales-cs.com
North America Procurement Council Inc., PBC Aluminum Techniques, Inc.

PLAN HOLDERS

Pronghorn Flats Consulting Morales Construction Services LLC
Charles Erwin Shaun Ellis
817.929.8037 469.479.8061

Best Block Construction Materials Visual Techniques Inc.
barb lyons Whitney Holland

832.270.6230 940.445.1067

Eric Johnson Cristie Simeon
302.450.1923 281.499.9026

sourcemanagement@napc.me cristie.simeon@aluminumtechniques.com

214.244.2086 940.320.3778
mark.vagle@pacificmobile.com hmaynor@esstexas.com
Palomar Modular Buildings LLC ESST

barb.lyons@bestblock.com whitney@vtitx.com
Pacific Mobile Structures Enterprise Security Solutions

Mark Vagle Hilton Maynor

Crossland Construction Company, Inc.
Bailey McDonald

817.366.9014

Jane Tavern David Jones
214.546.2843 214.906.9438

jtavern@palomarmodular.com djones@esstexas.com

917.993.7467
helan@blackridgeresearch.com

www.ThinkHoward.com

bmcdonald@crossland.com
Blackridge Research & consulting

HelanEmagulate

Planhub
sean

202.843.5060

Randle David Howard
817.228.6276

rhoward@thinkhoward.com

shandley@planhub.com


